Hobbitsin Christchurch

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Location

Adjective

Noun

Noun Plural

Adjective

Adverb

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adverb

Adverb

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adverb

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Exclamation

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Exclamation

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Food

Adjective

Adjective

Color

Food

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun Plurd

Noun Plural

Noun Plurd

Noun

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Base Form




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun Plural

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Animal

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Color

Adjective

Animal

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Animal




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Adjective

Adjective

Color

Adjective

Color

First Name Of A Person

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective




99. Noun

100. Adjective

101. Verb Present EndsIn Ing

102. Adjective

103. First Name Of A Person

104. Adjective

105. Adjective

106. Adjective

107. Verb Base Form

108. Food

109. Verb Past Tense

110. Verb Base Form

111. Verb Base Form

112. Verb Base Form

113. Noun

114. Noun

115. Adjective

116. Adjective

117. Adjective

118. Verb Base Form

119. Verb Base Form

120. Verb Base Form

121. Adjective

122. Adjective

123. Adjective




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

Noun Plural

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Exclamation

Exclamation

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Color

Noun Plurd

Food

Noun

Color

Y ear

Verb Base Form

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Food

Food

Verb Past Tense




149.

150.

151

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Food

Color

Adjective

Food

Verb Base Form

Food

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun




Hobbitsin Christchurch

In aholein the ground there lived a Hobbit, named Elizabeth. She came to the beautiful land of

about ayear and half ago. She was called to guest in the
land of farther that the can see to save the helpless race of . Now this quest
was a one. A quest full of ,
,and . The magnitude of
this quest is one which she would need help. Therein the land of

met a few Hobbits on the way and their names were: Jarred, Elizabeth, Emma, Josh and Kris,

there were many more who joined in on this story but that isfor another story.

Her story began just when she arrived from the flying

. She arrived, breathed in the air, and said
I Before she started her quest she received of wisdom from fellow Hobbits
that in the land, but had now been back home shortly after her
arrival. They an hour to aplace called where they ate

and the worlds best

. Elizabeth had been given a gift from God above. This magical gift had the

power to bring anyone from to . It reminds me of another story of agirl, named

Lucy, who could heal any wound with her Cordial. Her quest was simple: Share the gift with al of the

, , and the in the land of

Before



this Hobbit was able to go and met people in the land, she decided to escape the cold and go into awarm land. A

land which would make any dwarf shave his to stay warm. Little do dwarfs know, if they
shave their they will look like an elf that isjust learning
how to his . ThisHobbit joined in fellow Hobbits in aforeign land that have

received the same gift and quest as she had. Little do humans know, that when Hobbits get together a

happens. Hobbits are an people. in their own relations to one
another. This was centered around doing with people that would
always uplift each other with words of and . Maybe with some crude

. But needless to say, Elizabeth was to go back to her holein the ground in
Christchurch. Did I mention this hole possessed its very own . Now this

, was small and furry. He almost seemed grumpy like adwarf. At first glance

you get thisfeeling deep in your heart that you are going to be eaten alive by . His
fur had this that was unseen in al the land. His eyes as asa

.Hisfaceasflat asa . Think of an orc mixed
with a confused with the of an Balrog and the an

Nazguls from the south. Here Elizabeth was safe to rest.

If I can spend some timein this story to take a tangent into a joyful time of Elizabeth's time here. Now in the

dark winter she came to know a dwarf, named . Now

this young dwarf had grown up among other Hobbits and something believed that she was a hobbit herself. But

when



you put this dwarf next to a Hobbit, something did not look right. This dwarf was still hardened unlike the joyful

Hobbits. She was unable to see deep within her heart. This dwarf was still desiring the

of the mines from the Northern Hills. To be a Hobbit Elizabeth said, is"not to
look like a hobbit, but to like a hobbit. Hobbits something is life that
fillsthem with a unlike any or " This dwarf was
when she realized, even though she had with Hobbits, done the
Sunday with Hobbits, she had the whole point. Elizabeth was with other
fellow Hobbits when they the gift they possessed and this the
and dwarfs heart. Impacted deeply she saw how worthly all of the
, and she seeked after. Over time this dwarf sat

under a Hobbit, which isn't hard being that dwarfs already were shorter than Hobbits. But this dwarf now as |

right this tale, reflect the very of aHobbit. "" fast to the gift

has changed her from within. The Hobbits no longer refer to her by her dwarven named,

, aove but now given her the name: Rebecca. All because of this one Hobbit's

faithfulness to share the gift she was given by another

Now it was a hot summer. Some say it was the summer that the world has

ever known. Y our socks were , your was , His palms

are , knees , armsare . There'svomit on his
aready, mom's . All the Hobbits on the quest traveled down to Queenstown, a

place



of beauty and food prices. Here they would be join by

many people across the land to grow in their understand of this gift. They would learn how too

the gift. They would learn why they should and this gift

to others. There were many storiesto told around the fire of thistime, but we shall leave it with 1. It was a

night. The people across the land werein a slumber that
could not wake the smallest of . The Hobbits were hungry. A hunger that made them
and and their tummysand say
I ?Havel not you? But needless to say the Hobbits

were hungry. Inside the house they were staying at, the Hobbits had to manuever down this very

to get to the carriage. It was

an intimidating task. Some say the best of the could not achieve such atask. Silence was the

Goal. Silence did not happen. The Hobbits did not care because they could only think of one thing:

. But iswas okay because the people were in a deep slumber dream of . Inside the

carriage they listento an hymm song of the motherland from Lil Jon. And as this

music played the Hobbits were full of . in the carriage verb

loudly that the most of ears could hear them. Alasthey arrived at the mystical land of

arches. They wasted no time and

They and like never before. Such bonding to strengthen the Hobbits

to continue on their quest. Free for anight during along summer.

As



the seasons change from summer to winter, Elizabeth met

afew dwarfs on the way. These dwarfs reigned from the line of royalty from the Great King Augustus Gloop.

These dwarfs enjoyed to eat. Their favorite foods were topped with this
that was in . Because they were dwarfs,
they rejoiced in afeast. Food was the to their . Itisgreat to see how God

used this Hobbit to build ties to the distance dwarfs from the line of Augustus Gloop. . Now these dwarfs did not

understand the magical gift Elizabeth possessed. But in this story she isleaving before she knows what affect her

life will have on the hearts of these dwarfs.

O' how this Hobbit was faithful to the quest that God has given her. Many people have heard and received the

magic gift that brought people from to . The Hobbits, dwarfs, elves, and even the

trolls, sheisleaving behind have change immensely. Needless to say this Hobbit has changed thisland for better.

There has not been afiner Hobbit walk in the land of .And

now she returns back to a new . Full of new and familiar

. Her story in Christchurch ends soon, but this Hobbit's next story will be greater than all.

And this was the story of the one Hobbit from a hole in the ground.

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

