Hobbits in Christchurch

1.	Adjective
2.	Location
3.	Adjective
4.	Noun
5.	Noun Plural
6.	Adjective
7.	Adverb
8.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
9.	Adverb
10.	Adverb
11.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
12.	Adverb
13.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
14.	Adjective
15.	Adjective
16.	Noun
17.	Adjective
18.	Adjective
19.	Adjective
20.	Noun
21.	Adjective
22.	Adjective
23.	Exclamation

24.	Exclamation
25.	Adjective
26.	Verb Base Form
27.	Verb Past Tense
28.	Verb Past Tense
29.	Noun
30.	Adjective
31.	Adjective
32.	Food
33.	Adjective
34.	Adjective
35.	Color
36.	Food
37.	Adjective
38.	Noun
39.	Noun
40.	Noun Plural
41.	Noun Plural
42.	Noun Plural
43.	Noun
44.	Part Of Body
45.	Part Of Body
46.	Adjective
47.	Adjective
48.	Verb Base Form

49.	Noun
50.	Noun
51.	Adjective
52.	Adjective
53.	Noun Plural
54.	Verb Base Form
55.	Adjective
56.	Adjective
57.	Noun
58.	Adjective
59.	Adjective
60.	Noun
61.	Adjective
62.	Animal
63.	Noun
64.	Noun
65.	Adjective
66.	Color
67.	Adjective
68.	Animal
69.	Adjective
70.	Noun
71.	Adjective
72.	Adjective
73.	Animal

74.	Adjective
75.	Adjective
76.	Color
77.	Adjective
78.	Color
79.	First Name Of A Person
80.	Adjective
81.	Noun
82.	Adjective
83.	Verb Base Form
84.	Verb Base Form
85.	Verb Base Form
86.	Noun
87.	Noun
88.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
89.	Verb Past Tense
90.	Noun
91.	Verb Past Tense
92.	Verb Past Tense
93.	Verb Base Form
94.	Adjective
95.	Adjective
96.	Noun
97.	Noun
98.	Adjective

99.	Noun
100.	Adjective
101.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
102.	Adjective
103.	First Name Of A Person
104.	Adjective
105.	Adjective
106.	Adjective
107.	Verb Base Form
108.	Food
109.	Verb Past Tense
110.	Verb Base Form
111.	Verb Base Form
112.	Verb Base Form
113.	Noun
114.	Noun
115.	Adjective
116.	Adjective
117.	Adjective
118.	Verb Base Form
119.	Verb Base Form
120.	Verb Base Form
121.	Adjective
122.	Adjective
123.	Adjective

124. Noun Plural
125. Verb Base Form
126. Verb Base Form
127. Verb Base Form
128. Exclamation
129. Exclamation
130. Verb Past Tense
131. Adjective
132. Adjective
133. Adjective
134. <u>Noun</u>
135. <u>Color</u>
136. Noun Plural
137. <u>Food</u>
138. <u>Noun</u>
139. <u>Color</u>
140. <u>Year</u>
141. Verb Base Form
142. Verb Present Ends In Ing
143. Adjective
144. Adjective
145. Verb Present Ends In Ing
146. <u>Food</u>
147. <u>Food</u>
148. Verb Past Tense

149.	Verb Past Tense
150.	Adjective
151.	Adjective
152.	Adjective
153.	Adjective
154.	Adjective
155.	Food
156.	Color
157.	Adjective
158.	Food
159.	Verb Base Form
160.	Food
161.	Verb Past Tense
162.	Noun
163.	Adjective
164.	Noun
165.	Noun
166.	Adjective
167.	Adjective
168.	Noun
169.	Noun
170.	Noun
171.	Adjective
172.	

Hobbits in Christchurch

In a hole in the g	ground there lived	d a Hobbit, nam	ed Elizabeth.	She came to t	he beautiful lar	nd of
Adjective	Location	_ about a year	and half ago.	She was called	l toAdjective	quest in the
land of farther th	nat theNoun_	can see to	save the help	less race of	Noun Plural	Now this quest
was aAdjecti	one. A qu	uest full of	Adverb	Verb Present er	ds in ING,	Adverb
Adverb	Verb Present ende	s in ING, and	Adverb	Verb P	resent ends in ING	The magnitude of
thisAdjective	quest is one	e which she wo	uld need help	. There in the	land ofAd	jective
Noun n	net a few Hobbits	s on the way and	d their names	were: Jarred,	Elizabeth, Emn	na, Josh and Kris,
there were many	more who joine	d in on this stor	y but that is f	or another stor	y.	
Her story began	just when she ar	rived from the f	lyingAd	jective	Adjective	Adjective
Noun .	She arrived, brea	thed in the	Adjective	Adjective	air, and sai	d Exclamation
Exclamation	! Before she s	tarted her quest	she received	Adjective	of wisdom	from fellow Hobbits
that Verb Base	Form in the	land, but had no	ow been	Verb Past Tense	back home s	hortly after her
arrival. They	Verb Past Tense	_ an hour to a j	place called _	Noun	where they ate	Adjective
Adjective	Food	and the worlds	bestAdje	ctive	Adjective	Color
Food . F	Elizabeth had bee	en given a	Adjective §	gift from God	above. This ma	gical gift had the
power to bring a	nyone from	Noun to	Noun -	It reminds me	of another stor	ry of a girl, named
Lucy, who could	l heal any wound	with her Cordi	al. Her quest	was simple: S	hare the gift wi	th all of the
Noun Plural	, Noun Plural	, and the _	Noun Plural	in the lan	nd ofNoun_	

Before

this Hobbit was able to go and met people in the land, she decided to escape the cold and go into a warm land. A
land which would make any dwarf shave his to stay warm. Little do dwarfs know, if they
shave their Part of Body they will look like an Adjective Adjective elf that is just learning
how to his his This Hobbit joined in fellow Hobbits in a foreign land that have
received the same gift and quest as she had. Little do humans know, that when Hobbits get together a
Noun happens. Hobbits are an Adjective people. Adjective in their own relations to one
another. This was centered around doing verb Base Form with people that would
always uplift each other with words of and and Adjective Maybe with some crude
But needless to say, Elizabeth was to go back to her hole in the ground in
Christchurch. Did I mention this hole possessed its very own Adjective Now this
Adjective Animal, was small and furry. He almost seemed grumpy like a dwarf. At first glance
you get this feeling deep in your heart that you are going to be eaten alive <u>Noun</u> by <u>Noun</u> . His
fur had this Adjective Color that was unseen in all the land. His eyes as Adjective as a
with a confused Adjective with the of an Balrog and the an
Adjective Color Nazguls from the south. Here Elizabeth was safe to rest.
If I can spend some time in this story to take a tangent into a joyful time of Elizabeth's time here. Now in the
Adjective dark Color winter she came to know a dwarf, named First Name of a Person . Now
this young dwarf had grown up among other Hobbits and something believed that she was a hobbit herself. But
when

you put this dwarf next to a Hobbit, something did not look right. This dwarf was still hardened unlike the joyful
Hobbits. She was unable to see deep within her heart. This dwarf was still desiring the
Noun of the Adjective mines from the Northern Hills. To be a Hobbit Elizabeth said, is "not to
look like a hobbit, but to like a hobbit. Hobbits verb Base Form something is life that
fills them with a verb Base Form unlike any or or" This dwarf was
when she realized, even though she had with Hobbits, done the
Sunday with Hobbits, she had verb Past Tense the whole point. Elizabeth was with other
fellow Hobbits when they the gift they possessed and this the
and dwarfs heart. Impacted deeply she saw how worthly all of the
Noun, Noun, and Adjective Noun she seeked after. Over time this dwarf sat
under a Hobbit, which isn't hard being that dwarfs already were shorter than Hobbits. But this dwarf now as I
right this tale, reflect the very of a Hobbit verb Present ends in ING "" fast to the gift
has changed her from within. The Hobbits no longer refer to her by her dwarven named,
, above but now given her the name: Rebecca. All because of this one Hobbit's
faithfulness to share the gift she was given by another
Now it was a hot summer. Some say it was the Adjective summer that the world has
ever known. Your socks were, your, your was, His palms
are, knees, knees, arms are There's vomit on his
already, mom's All the Hobbits on the quest traveled down to Queenstown, a
place

of	Adjective	_ beauty and	Adjective	Adjective	_ food prices. Here	e they would be jo	oin by
many	people acros	ss the land to gro	w in their unders	stand of this gif	t. They would lear	n how too	erb
Base For	the gi	ift. They would l	earn why they sh	nouldverb	Base Form and _	Verb Base Form	this gif
to oth	ners. There wo	ere many stories	to told around th	ne fire of this ti	me, but we shall le	eave it with 1. It w	'as a
	Adjective	Adjective	_ night. The peop	ole across the la	and were in a	Adjective slum	ber that
could	not wake the	e smallest of	Noun Plural .	The Hobbits w	ere hungry. A hun	ger that made the	n
	Verb Base Form	and ver	b Base Form an	d Verb Base F	their tum	mys and say	
	Exclamation	Exclamation	! ? Have I n	ot Verb Past	Tense you? Bu	t needless to say t	he Hobbits
were	hungry. Insid	le the house they	were staying at,	, the Hobbits ha	nd to manuever do	wn this very	
	Adjective	Adjective	Adjective	Noun	to get to the	Color carri	age. It was
an int	timidating tas	sk. Some say the	best of the	Noun Plural C	could not achieve s	such a task. Silenc	e was the
Goal.	Silence did 1	not happen. The	Hobbits did not	care because th	ey could only thin	k of one thing:	
	Food . Bu	t is was okay be	cause the people	were in a deep	slumber dream of	Noun . I	nside the
	Color car	riage they listen	to an Year	hymm son	g of the motherlan	d from Lil Jon. A	nd as this
music	c played the H	Hobbits were ful	of Verb Base	Form •	Verb Present ends in ING	in the carriag	ge verb
loudl	y that the mos	St <u>Adjective</u>	of ears could	l hear them. Ala	as they arrived at the	he mystical land o	of
	Adjective 2	arches. They was	sted no time	Verb Present ends in	ING Food	and Foo	od •
They	Verb Past 7	Tense and	Verb Past Tense	like never b	efore. Such bondir	ng to strengthen th	e Hobbits
to co	ntinue on thei	ir quest. Free for	a night during a	long Adject	tive Adject	ive summer.	

the seasons change from _	Adjective	_ summer to	Adjective	Adjective	winter, Eliza	abeth met
a few dwarfs on the way. T	These dwarfs re	eigned from the	line of royal	ty from the Great	King Augustus	Gloop.
These dwarfs enjoyed to ea	at. Their favori	te foods were _	Food	_ topped with this	color	
Adjective Food	that was	Verb Base Forn	m in	Food Bec	ause they were	dwarfs,
they rejoiced in a feast. For	od was the	Verb Past Tense	to their _	Noun . It i	s great to see ho	ow God
used this Hobbit to build ti	es to the distar	nce dwarfs from	the line of A	Augustus Gloop	Now these dwa	arfs did not
understand the magical gif	t Elizabeth pos	ssessed. But in the	his story she	is leaving before	she knows wha	t affect her
life will have on the hearts	of these	Adjective dwa	arfs.			
O' how this Hobbit was fai	thful to the que	est that God has	given her. M	Many people have	heard and recei	ived the
magic gift that brought peo	ople from	Noun to	Noun	. The Hobbits, dw	varfs, elves, and	even the
trolls, she is leaving behind	d have change	immensely. Nee	edless to say	this Hobbit has c	hanged this land	l for better.
There has not been a finer	Hobbit walk in	the land of	Adjective	Adjective	Noun	And
now she returns back to a r	new Noun	Full of nev	W Noun	and familiar	Adjective	
Her story i	n Christchurch	ends soon, but	this Hobbit's	s next story will b	e greater than a	11.
And this was the story of the	he one Hobbit	from a hole in tl	he ground.			